AML/IE Industrial Series LVDT Displacement Transducer
Key Features:
•	 Stroke Ranges: ±0.5mm to ±500mm
•	 AC mV/V Output or DC Voltage / Current Output
•	 Environmental Protection: IP65
•	 Optional IP68 Submersible & High Temperature Versions
•	 Stainless Steel Construction
•	 Core + Extension, Spring-Loaded & Rod-End Bearings

Ordering Codes:
AML/IEU10+/-500mm-WR0A-0.2-000 AML/IE U10 +/-500mm - WR O A - 0.2 - 000
Product Family
AML/IE AML/IE
Electrical Output
Blank = 6-wire AC mV/V Blank
J = 4-wire AC mV/V J
U = 0-5Vdc U
U10 = 0-10Vdc U10
I = 4-20mA I
D = ±2.5Vdc (12Vdc regulated supply required) D
Stroke Range
+/-0.5mm (0-1mm)  +/-0.5mm
+/-2.5mm (0-5mm)  +/-2.5mm
+/-5mm (0-10mm) +/-5mm
+/-10mm (0-20mm) +/-10mm
+/-12.5mm (0-25mm) +/-12.5mm
+/-15mm (0-30mm) +/-15mm
+/-25mm (0-50mm) +/-25mm
+/-50mm (0-100mm) +/-50mm
+/-75mm (0-150mm) +/-75mm
+/-100mm (0-200mm) +/-100mm
+/-125mm (0-250mm) +/-125mm
+/-150mm (0-300mm) +/-150mm
+/-175mm (0-350mm) +/-175mm
+/-200mm (0-400mm) +/-200mm
+/-250mm (0-500mm) +/-250mm
+/-300mm (0-600mm) +/-300mm
+/-400mm (0-800mm) +/-400mm
+/-500mm (0-1000mm) +/-500mm
Mechanical Configuration
G = Guided Core & Extension Rod G
S = Spring Loaded Core & Extension Rod with Ball-
Tip (±100mm max range)
S
SW = IP68 Rated to 5bar/50m with Spring Loaded SW
R = Rod-End Bearings (with Guided Core) R
H = 150ºC High Temperature Version (DC output
only with in-line amplifier @ 70ºC max.)
H
HR = 150ºC High Temperature Version with Rod-
End Bearings
HR
W = IP68 Rated - Waterproof/Submersible to 5bar
External Pressure (50 metres)
W
WR = IP68 Rated with Rod-End Bearings - Water-
proof/Submersible to 5bar External Pressure (50
metres)
WR
Continued on next page
Example Code
AML/IEU10+/-500mm-WR0A-0.2-000 AML/IE U10 +/-500mm - WR O A - 0.2 - 000
Output Direction (only affects DC output
versions)
0 = Zero with core extended, Full Scale with core
retracted
0
Y =  Full Scale with core extended, Zero with core
retracted
Y
Cable Exit Direction
A = Axial (not available on rod-end bearing
version)
A
R = Radial R
Cable Length (in metres)
02 = 2 metres (standard) 02
0,2 = 0.2 metres 0,2